
Bella Vita in Italian means “Beautiful Life.” 
Welcome to the Beautiful Life restaurant, reflecting the life at Smith Mountain Lake.

This is a family owned restaurant, owned by the Baires family. 
Working hard to bring you the best quality food in your visit today. 
We promise to always provide you delicious food, diligent service, 
and not only a seat in our restaurant, but also a place in our family. 

-The Baires Family 

Planning on serving for 10? For 50? 
leave all the cooking to us, 

Just let us know when you need it by. 
Ask the host for a take-out menu. 

Party Trays 
Available for Take-Out 



BAKED ZITI

SPAGHETTI & MEATSAUCE

SPAGHETTI & TOMATO SAUCE

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

GRILLED CHICKEN SUB WITH CHIPS

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS SUB WITH CHIPS

HAM & CHEESE SUB WITH CHIPS

TURKEY AVOCADO SANDWISH WITH CHIPS

$11.99 

$11.99 

$11.99 

$11.99  

$11.99 

$11.99 

$11.99 

$11.99 

Bella Vita

Bellavita_italian

(540) 488-5501

bellavitacuisine@gmail.com

www.bellavitaeats.com

LUNCH FAVORITES
11AM-3PM MONDAY-FRIDAY
All Lunch Pastas are served with garlic bread 
& A small garden salad only during lunch. 

FOLLOW US


